SIEGFRIED & JENSEN

PLACE/ TEAM

T1st Place

T3rd Place

T5th Place

7th Place

8th Place

1st Place
T2nd Place

2016 SIEGFRIED & JENSEN UTAH OPEN

PLAYERS NAME

Brown, Zahkai (p)
Bowne, Johnny
Karras, Brett
Anderson, Brock
Tubbs, KC

Fielding, Dusty (p)
Saarelainen, Timo
Ermish, Tim
Murdock, Blake
Murdock, Ben

Nielsen, Eric (p)
Martinez, Paul
Frickey, Norton
Bosen, Kurt
Barker, Todd

Kartchner, Todd (p)
Brady, Shane
Bosco, Robbie
Nasif, Terry
Vakapuna, Fui

Wightman, Tele (p)
Rogers, Bret
Orton, Tim
Christoffersen, Jer
Dehlin, Carly

Anderson, Bryan (p)
Hansen, Chris

Ruff, Wesley
Boudreaux, Doug
Lawson, Andy

Jimison, Isaac (p)
MacDonald, Dan
Gallagher, Bill
Gilson, Dave
Bown, Flynn

Smith, Ryan
Apeland, Nick
Yuan, Arthur
Bullard, Ryan
Woahn, Benji

PROFESSIONAL SWEEPS
Christensen, Hayden (p)
Owen, Mark (p)

Johnson, Zach (p)

Fielding, Dusty (p)

Energy Solutions Pro-Am
Riverside CC ¢ August 23, 2016
PAYOUT RESULTS

SCORE

114

114

115

115

116

116

117

118

68
69
69
69

ENERGYSOLUTIONS

INDIVIDUAL
AMOUNT

$205.00
$205.00
$205.00
$205.00
$205.00

$205.00
$205.00
$205.00
$205.00
$205.00

$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00

$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00

$87.50
$87.50
$87.50
$87.50
$87.50

$87.50
$87.50
$87.50
$87.50
$87.50

$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

$200.00
$83.33
$83.33
$83.33

/q

TEAM AMOUNT

$1,025.00

$1,025.00

$675.00

$675.00

$437.50

$437.50

$300.00

$250.00



