

2016 SIEGFRIED & JENSEN UTAH OPEN

Energy Solutions Pro-Am

Riverside CC ♦ August 23, 2016 PAYOUT RESULTS



PLACE/ TEAM	PLAYERS NAME	SCORE	INDIVIDUAL AMOUNT	TEAM AMOUNT
T1st Place	Brown, Zahkai (p) Bowne, Johnny Karras, Brett Anderson, Brock Tubbs, KC	114	\$205.00 \$205.00 \$205.00 \$205.00 \$205.00	\$1,025.00
	Fielding, Dusty (p) Saarelainen, Timo Ermish, Tim Murdock, Blake Murdock, Ben	114	\$205.00 \$205.00 \$205.00 \$205.00 \$205.00	\$1,025.00
T3rd Place	Nielsen, Eric (p) Martinez, Paul Frickey, Norton Bosen, Kurt Barker, Todd	115	\$135.00 \$135.00 \$135.00 \$135.00 \$135.00	\$675.00
	Kartchner, Todd (p) Brady, Shane Bosco, Robbie Nasif, Terry Vakapuna, Fui	115	\$135.00 \$135.00 \$135.00 \$135.00 \$135.00	\$675.00
T5th Place	Wightman, Tele (p) Rogers, Bret Orton, Tim Christoffersen, Jer Dehlin, Carly	116	\$87.50 \$87.50 \$87.50 \$87.50 \$87.50	\$437.50
	Anderson, Bryan (p) Hansen, Chris Ruff, Wesley Boudreaux, Doug Lawson, Andy	116	\$87.50 \$87.50 \$87.50 \$87.50 \$87.50	\$437.50
7th Place	Jimison, Isaac (p) MacDonald, Dan Gallagher, Bill Gilson, Dave Bown, Flynn	117	\$60.00 \$60.00 \$60.00 \$60.00 \$60.00	\$300.00
8th Place	Smith, Ryan Apeland, Nick Yuan, Arthur Bullard, Ryan Woahn, Benji	118	\$50.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$50.00	\$250.00
1st Place T2nd Place	PROFESSIONAL SWEEPS Christensen, Hayden (p) Owen, Mark (p) Johnson, Zach (p) Fielding, Dusty (p)	68 69 69 69	\$200.00 \$83.33 \$83.33 \$83.33	